DATE
Fri.
Sun.
Mon.
Tue.

Wed.
Tue.
Sat.
Tue.
Thu.
Mon.
Sun.
Wed.
Sat.
Sat.
Wed.
Sun.
Wed.
Sat.
Wed.
Sun.
Wed.
Sun.
Thu.
Sat.
Wed.
Sun.
Thu.
Sun.
Thu.
Sat.
Wed.
Sat.

All home games in CAPS played at The Palestra unless noted

November 14
November 16
November 24
November 25

November 26
December 2
December 6
December 9
December 11
December 22
December 28
December 31
January 3
January 10
January 14
January 18
January 21
January 24
January 28
February 1
February 4
February 8
February 12
February 14
February 18
February 22
February 26
March 1
March 5
March 7
March 11-
March 14

2008-09 SAINT JOSEPH’S UNIVERSITY
MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

OPPONENT

RIDER (at Wachovia Center)

at Holy Cross

vs. Texas at EA Sports Maui Invitational

vs. Indiana/Notre Dame

(at EA Sports Maui Invitational)

EA Sports Maui Invitational
at Lehigh

CREIGHTON

at Towson

at Villanova

CORNELL

SIENA

DREXEL

at Ball State

RHODE ISLAND

at St. Bonaventure
CHARLOTTE
DUQUESNE

PENN

at Richmond

at Dayton

GEORGE WASHINGTON
at Massachusetts
TEMPLE

at La Salle (Palestra)

at Saint Louis
MASSACHUSETTS
XAVIER

ST. BONAVENTURE

at Temple

at Fordham

Atlantic 10 Championship
(Atlantic City, N.J.)

All times are Eastern Standard Time
All games broadcast on WNTP-990 AM

ESPN Network designation will be made closer to game day

CBS C denotes CBS College Sports Network
CSN denotes Comcast SportsNet (Pa.)
CNP denotes The Comcast Network Philadelphia

TIME

7:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
1:30 or 7 p.m.

TBA
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
Noon
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
Noon
7:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

TV

ESPN2

ESPNU/ESPN

ESPN/ESPN2

ESPN2

CN8

CSN

CBS C

CNP

CSN

CBS C
ESPN/ESPN2

CBS C

ESPN/ESPN2

CBS C



