## 2008-09 SAINT JOSEPH'S UNIVERSITY MEN'S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DATE		OPPONENT	TIME	TV
Fri.	November 14	RIDER (at Wachovia Center)	7:00 p.m.	
Sun.	November 16	at Holy Cross	4:00 p.m.	
Mon.	November 24	vs. Texas at EA Sports Maui Invitational	3:00 p.m.	ESPN2
Tue.	November 25	vs. Indiana/Notre Dame	1:30 or 7 p.m.	ESPNU/ESPN
		(at EA Sports Maui Invitational)		
Wed.	November 26	EA Sports Maui Invitational	TBA	ESPN/ESPN2
Tue.	December 2	at Lehigh	7:00 p.m.	
Sat.	December 6	CREIGHTON	7:00 p.m.	
Tue.	December 9	at Towson	7:30 p.m.	
Thu.	December 11	at Villanova	8:00 p.m.	ESPN2
Mon.	December 22	CORNELL	7:30 p.m.	
Sun.	December 28	SIENA	7:00 p.m.	
Wed.	December 31	DREXEL	5:00 p.m.	CN8
Sat.	January 3	at Ball State	2:00 p.m.	
Sat.	January 10	RHODE ISLAND	2:00 p.m.	CSN
Wed.	January 14	at St. Bonaventure	7:00 p.m.	
Sun.	January 18	CHARLOTTE	Noon	CBS C
Wed.	January 21	DUQUESNE	7:00 p.m.	
Sat.	January 24	PENN	7:00 p.m.	CNP
Wed.	January 28	at Richmond	7:00 p.m.	
Sun.	February 1	at Dayton	Noon	CSN
Wed.	February 4	GEORGE WASHINGTON	7:00 p.m.	
Sun.	February 8	at Massachusetts	3:00 p.m.	CBS C
Thu.	February 12	TEMPLE	7:00 p.m.	ESPN/ESPN2
Sat.	February 14	at La Salle (Palestra)	2:00 p.m.	
Wed.	•	at Saint Louis	10:00 p.m.	CBS C
Sun.	February 22	MASSACHUSETTS	2:00 p.m.	
Thu.	February 26	XAVIER	7:00 p.m.	ESPN/ESPN2
Sun.	March 1	ST. BONAVENTURE	2:00 p.m.	
Thu.	March 5	at Temple	7:00 p.m.	CBS C
Sat.	March 7	at Fordham	1:00 p.m.	
Wed.		Atlantic 10 Championship		
Sat.	March 14	(Atlantic City, N.J.)		

All home games in CAPS played at The Palestra unless noted All times are Eastern Standard Time

## All games broadcast on WNTP-990 AM

ESPN Network designation will be made closer to game day CBS C denotes CBS College Sports Network CSN denotes Comcast SportsNet (Pa.) CNP denotes The Comcast Network Philadelphia